
TCCHS GIRLS & BOYS  

JV BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
DAY & DATE OPPONENT & LOCATION TIMES GENDER SITE 

     

Tuesday, Nov 28, 2023 TCC vs Bainbridge B-4:15 pm Boys Only HOME 
---------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- -------------------------------- --------------- 

Saturday, Dec 2, 2023 TCC @ Thomasville G-3:00 / B-4:15 pm Girls & Boys AWAY 

Tuesday, Dec 5, 2023 TCC vs Brooks Co  G-4:15 pm Girls Only HOME 

Wednesday, Dec 6, 2023 TCC vs Colquitt Co G-5:00 pm Girls Only HOME 

Tuesday, Dec 12, 2023 TCC vs Thomasville B-4:15 pm Boys Only HOME 

Wednesday, Dec 13, 2023 TCC @ Lowndes Co G-4:30 / B-5:30 pm Girls & Boys AWAY 

Friday, Dec 15, 2023 TCC @ Cairo G-3:00 / B-4:15 pm Girls & Boys AWAY 

Friday, Dec 22, 2023 @TCCHS / JACKETs JV CLASSIC TBA Girls & Boys HOME 

Saturday, Dec 23, 2024 @TCCHS / JACKETs JV CLASSIC TBA Girls & Boys HOME 
----------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- ------------------------------ --------------- 

Saturday, Jan 6, 2024 TCC vs Tift Co G-12:00 / B-1:15 pm Girls & Boys HOME 

Monday, Jan 8, 2024 TCC @ Colquitt Co G-5:00 pm Girls Only AWAY 

Tuesday, Jan 9, 2024 TCC @ Bainbridge G-4:15 pm Girls Only AWAY 

Wednesday, Jan 10, 2024 TCC vs Lowndes Co G-4:30 / B-5:30 pm Girls & Boys HOME 

Friday, Jan 12, 2024 TCC @ Houston Co B-4:30 pm Boys Only AWAY 

Tuesday, Jan 16, 2024 TCC vs Cairo B-4:15 pm Boys Only HOME 

Friday, Jan 19, 2024 TCC vs Veterans G-4:15 pm Girls Only HOME 

Saturday, Jan 20, 2024 TCC @ Lee Co G-3:00 / B-4:15 pm Girls & Boys AWAY 

Monday, Jan 22, 2024 TCC @ Chiles G-6:00 pm Girls Only AWAY 

Friday, Jan 26, 2024 TCC @ Tift Co G-4:15 pm Girls Only AWAY 

Saturday, Jan 27, 2024 TCC vs Lee Co G-12:00 / B-1:15 pm Girls & Boys HOME 

Monday, Jan 29, 2024 TCC vs Chiles G-6:00 pm Girls Only HOME 
---------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------- ------------------------------- --------------- 

Friday, Feb 2, 2024 TCC @ Veterans B-4:15 pm Boys Only AWAY 

Tuesday, Feb 6, 2024 TCC @ Brooks Co B-4:15 pm Boys Only AWAY 
 

The JACKETs JV CLASSIC, we are looking to host 4 to 6 girls’ teams and 4 to 6 boys’ team. Games 

will start at 4:00 pm on Friday, Dec 22 and start at 8:00 am on Saturday, Dec 23.  


